AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. One (1)	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 7/30/89	RES-88-108 dto		NG. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	7700703	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(If other than Item 6) CODE	ELI
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis Division of Contracts & Proper Washington, D.C. 20555	ssion rty Management			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	, street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	WI 9A. AMENDMENT OF SC	LICITATION NO.
Sentry Equipment Corporation P.O. Box 127 856 East Armour Road Oconomowoc, WI 53066			JOA. MODIFICATION OF NO. X NRC-04-88-108 108. DATED (SEE ITEM)	CONTRACT, ORDER
		and the same of th	9/28/88	
CODE	FACILITY CC DE MONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
12 THIS ITEM API	ce to the solicitation and to (If required) 10.: 9601950040 PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORD (Specify authority)	FIN No.: D25 IFICATIONS OF CON DER NO. AS DESCRIB- DISTRIBUTED THE CHANGES SET	6099 Obligate: \$75 TRACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14.	0,000,00
THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT IS E	NTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY OF		
X FAR Clause 52.217-9, "Option of the Specify Type of modification and a	on to Extend The	Properties of the Control of the Con	020238 690421 CONTR 04-88-108 PNU	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign th	is document and return	copies to the issu	ing office.
This modification is issued to contract, (2) provide funding mance of the subject contract the following changes are here 1. The Government hereby exam additional eight (8) resubsection F.6 - Duration	for the option to reflect the eby made: ercises the option on the period, the	the option to experiod, and (3) inclusion of the inclusion of the inclusion was the inclusion to extend the inclusion march 30	revise the period ne option period. If the continuous period is the continuous period. If the continuous provided is the continuous provided in the continuous provided in the continuous provided in the continuous provided in the continuous period	of perfor- Accordingly,
(See attached)				ned and in tull force
(See attached) Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of and effect.	the document referenced	In Item 9A or IOA, as her	E OF CONTRACTING OFFICER	(Type or print)
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNED (Type or print	1	16A, HAME AND TITLE	OF CONTRACTING OFFICER	
158. CONTRACTON/OFFEROR	ISC. DATE SIGNED	Paul J. Edgewo	orth of AMERICA/	16C DATE JIGNED
		BY Jantili Ch	of Contracting Officer)	14/21/89
(Siznature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-6070	30-	105	STANDARD FO	DRM 30 (REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUS COITION UNUSABLE

FAR (43 CFR) 53.243

- 2. Subsection B.2 Consideration and Obligation--Firm Fixed Price is hereby increased by \$75,000.00 for the option period, from \$75,000.00 to \$150,000.00 as follows:
 - "B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION -- FIRM FIXED PRICE (MAR 1987)

The firm fixed price of this contract is \$150,000.00. Payment will be made upon completion/delivery and acceptance of all required products/services in accordance with Section F of this contract."

- 3. Subsection F.6 <u>Duration of Contract Period</u> is hereby revised to reflect the inclusion of the option period as follows:
 - "F.6 Duration of Contract Period (Mar 1987) Alternate II (Mar 1987)

This contract shall commence on 69/30/88 and will expire on 3/30/90."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same.